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Exploded Diagram
Model and code:(PASRW060-P-BP4-G 10140027)
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Exploded Diagram

SpecificationsNo.
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Code
80900301

95005-310500

32018-210143

32019-210065

20000-270004

20000-330132

20000-370030

80700399

80600111

80700397

80700400

80900398

80700407

80700406

20000-140512

20000-360157

20000-140150

2001-3605

83000069

2000-1460

20000-140401

32009-220029

2004-1444

20000-140027

2001-1491

80700711

80600115

80700395

301010-00000006

20000-140579

32019-210074

80700403

82300019

Name

Front frame
Wire controller

Intranet
Fan guard

Axial fan blade
DC

Inverter reactor
Motor bracket assembly
Finned heat exchanger

Back net
Top support plate

Top cover
Cover for electrical box

Electrical box components
Needle valve

High pressure switch
Needle valve

Low pressure switch
Flow switch

Tee
Electronic expansion valve

Junction box body
filter
filter

Four-way valve
Right side panel

Titanium tube heat exchanger
Chassis components

compressor
Liquid storage tank

Support plate
Middle partition

driver

ASA
20000-430176 + 35005-310500

Stainless steel 304
ABS

Z500-145
ZWS75-A

R3005RJC-1
Galvanized sheet

714 × 353 × 1200 × Φ7 × 2
Galvanized sheet

Galvanized sheet 1.2 black glossy 9005
ASA

Galvanized sheet
Galvanized sheet

95mm 7/16
0.30MPa / 0.15MPa ± 0.05

40mm 1/2
3.2MPa / 4.4MPa ± 0.15

PSL-1 3/4
Φ6.5-2 × Φ6.5 (T) × 0.75 T2M

DPF (TS1) 3.0C-01
ABS

Φ9.7-Φ9.7 (Φ28) T2Y2
Φ12.9-Φ12.9 (Φ28) T2Y2

SHF-20A-46 / DSF-20-R410A
Galvanized sheet

Φ16 × 7.9m + Φ12.7 × 6.1m
Galvanized sheet
MVB42FCBMC-L

TY-20-SX
Galvanized sheet
Galvanized sheet

2AC32I25WM1
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Exploded Diagram

SpecificationsNo.
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Code
2000-3909

20000-360297

72200033

20000-320113

2000-3920

2000-3933

80700411

302010-00000007

20000-360006

80701839

20000-360006

20000-220282

72200052

Name

2-position terminal block
Relay

Controller
Thermistor

3-position terminal block
3-position terminal block

Electrical box 2 components
Variable frequency drive filter board

Single-phase AC contactor
Explosion-proof box top cover

Single-phase AC contactor
WIFI box lower cover

Fan module

RS9211
HATF903AS30AC220 AC220V 30A

20000-430227 + 302020-00000028
MZ92100RM

RS9102-3
RS9413

Galvanized sheet
AC19I32.RWL.150813

HCC-1NU04AA
Galvanized sheet

HCC-1NU04AA
ABS + 30% PC

20000-430228 + 35005-310617
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